callsign
3/26/2023 10:18 UAL1752
3/26/2023 10:38 AAL1321
3/26/2023 10:42 SWA2072
3/26/2023 10:53 AAL795
3/26/2023 10:56 SWA1574
3/26/2023 11:01 NKS1820
3/26/2023 11:23 UAL2038
3/26/2023 11:51 JBU126
3/26/2023 12:01 SWA3640
3/26/2023 12:06 SWA2506
3/26/2023 15:07 SWQ9002
3/26/2023 15:17 UAL2326
3/26/2023 20:10 SWA941
3/26/2023 20:15 NKS538

ac_type
B38M
A319
B737
B738
B738
A320
B737
A320
B737
B737
B734
B739
B38M
A320

registration
N17262
N837AW
N7827A
N937AN
N8306H
N693NK
N24715
N593JB
N734SA
N242WN
N803TJ
N71411
N8850Q
N698NK

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

L T S Y S S S S U

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED



